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ФИЗИЧЕСКАЯ КУЛЬТУРА
	Предмет
	Класс
	Время

(мин.) теория
	Всего баллов
	Количество баллов за задание

	
	
	
	
	Теоретико-метод. задание
	Практика №1
	Практика №2
	Практика №3

	Физкультура
	5-6
	45
	100
	20
	40
	40
	-

	Физкультура
	7-8
	45
	100
	20
	30
	30
	20

	Физкультура
	9-11
	45
	100
	20
	30
	30
	20


